Armstrong Trail Ride-new route 5> RIDE

WITH GPS
A. Raceway Rest Stop C. Rest stop at St. Paul's Church
B. D. Circle K-optional rest stop

38.1 miles, + 2134 /- 2366 feet
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Armstrong Trail Ride-new route

Dist Prev  Type Note
0.0 0.0 @ Startofroute
2.5 25 % Cross FL-207 N onto
trail
4.9 24 <« L onto Main Street
5.5 0.6 =» RontoW George
Miller Rd
5.7 0.2 <« L ontoS DancyAve
5.9 0.1 =» Slight R onto Barrel
Factory Rd
8.8 29 = Ronto Cracker
Swamp Rd
13.6 49 < Lonto SR207
15.0 14 = Ronto SR100
15.3 0.3 R into rest stop at
Raceway
15.4 0.1 = Ronto trail
19.9 45 &= Lonto207A
19.9 miles. +187/-1072 feet
Dist Prev  Type Note
34.9 0.7 =+ R ontoBeachRd.
35.7 0.8 = Ronto trail
37.9 2.2 <= Linto trailhead
38.1 0.2 Q@ Endofroute

3.9 miles. +652/-75 feet

Dist Prev Type Note

20.0 0.1 =» R onto Federal Point
Rd.

24.5 45 &= Ltoreststop at st.
Paul's Church

25.2 0.7 = R onto Seminele St

27.9 26 =» RontoCountyLine
Rd.

28.8 1.0 L onto Old Hastings
Rd.

29.4 0.5 <= L onto trail

30.2 0.8 = Ronto Main St.

30.8 0.6 <= L onto George Miller
Rd.

31.7 1.0 <= L onto Morrison Rd.

32.2 0.4 = RontoSR207

33.0 0.8 = Ronto SR206

34.2 1.2 &= L onto Cowpen
Branch Rd.

14.3 miles. +1184/-1201 feet




